March Indoor Bowls Club

League Details

League Name:

Afternoon Triples Div 2

Date: Friday 06 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
11 Scotties V 15 Grey Hares Rink 3
12 Seekers \Y 14 Bulldozers Rink 2
13 Drake V 16 Villas Rink 4
Date: Thursday 12 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \Y/ 16 Villas Rink 4
12 Seekers V 15 Grey Hares Rink 3
13 Drake \ 14 Bulldozers Rink 2
Date: Tuesday 17 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \ 11 Scotties Rink 1
13 Drake V 15 Grey Hares Rink 3
14 Bulldozers V 16 Villas Rink 2
Date: Monday 30 October 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \Y 12 Seekers Rink 2
11 Scotties \Y 16 Villas Rink 3
14 Bulldozers \ 15 Grey Hares Rink 1
Date: Monday 06 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos V 13 Drake Rink 3
11 Scotties V 12 Seekers Rink 4
15 Grey Hares \Y 16 Villas Rink 1
Date: Monday 13 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos V 14 Bulldozers Rink 3
11 Scotties V 13 Drake Rink 4
12 Seekers V 16 Villas Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 21 November 2023

Session Name: Afternoon

Start Time: 14:00




10 Amigos V 15 Grey Hares Rink 3
11 Scotties \Y 14 Bulldozers Rink 4
12 Seekers V 13 Drake Rink 1
Date: Monday 27 November 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
15 Grey Hares \Y 11 Scotties Rink 2
14 Bulldozers V 12 Seekers Rink 4
16 Villas \Y 13 Drake Rink 3
Date: Friday 15 December 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
16 Villas \% 10 Amigos Rink 3
15 Grey Hares \Y 12 Seekers Rink 2
14 Bulldozers \ 13 Drake Rink 1
Date: Monday 18 December 2023
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
11 Scotties \ 10 Amigos Rink 2
15 Grey Hares V 13 Drake Rink 3
16 Villas \Y 14 Bulldozers Rink 4
Date: Friday 05 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
12 Seekers \% 10 Amigos Rink 3
16 Villas \Y 11 Scotties Rink 4
15 Grey Hares \Y 14 Bulldozers Rink 2
Date: Monday 08 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
13 Drake \ 10 Amigos Rink 4
12 Seekers \Y 11 Scotties Rink 1
16 Villas \ 15 Grey Hares Rink 2
Date: Friday 19 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
14 Bulldozers \Y 10 Amigos Rink 3
13 Drake V 11 Scotties Rink 1
16 Villas V 12 Seekers Rink 4
Date: Monday 22 January 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
15 Grey Hares V 10 Amigos Rink 4
14 Bulldozers \Y 11 Scotties Rink 3
13 Drake V 12 Seekers Rink 1



Date: Friday

02 February 2024

Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
11 Scotties V 15 Grey Hares Rink 4
12 Seekers V 14 Bulldozers Rink 1
13 Drake \Y 16 Villas Rink 2
Date: Monday 05 February 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos V 16 Villas Rink 1
12 Seekers V 15 Grey Hares Rink 4
13 Drake V 14 Bulldozers Rink 3
Date: Thursday 22 February 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \Y 11 Scotties Rink 2
13 Drake \% 15 Grey Hares Rink 1
14 Bulldozers \ 16 Villas Rink 4
Date: Thursday 29 February 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \% 12 Seekers Rink 4
11 Scotties \ 16 Villas Rink 2
14 Bulldozers \% 15 Grey Hares Rink 1
Date: Monday 04 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \ 13 Drake Rink 4
11 Scotties \Y 12 Seekers Rink 3
15 Grey Hares \ 16 Villas Rink 2
Date: Monday 11 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \Y 14 Bulldozers Rink 4
11 Scotties V 13 Drake Rink 2
12 Seekers \Y 16 Villas Rink 3
Date: Thursday 14 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
10 Amigos \% 15 Grey Hares Rink 1
11 Scotties V 14 Bulldozers Rink 4
12 Seekers V 13 Drake Rink 2
Date: Monday 18 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00




15 Grey Hares V 11 Scotties Rink 4
14 Bulldozers \Y 12 Seekers Rink 2
16 Villas V 13 Drake Rink 1
Date: Tuesday 26 March 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
16 Villas \Y 10 Amigos Rink 1
15 Grey Hares V 12 Seekers Rink 2
14 Bulldozers \Y 13 Drake Rink 3
Date: Tuesday 02 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
11 Scotties V 10 Amigos Rink 1
15 Grey Hares \Y 13 Drake Rink 4
16 Villas V 14 Bulldozers Rink 2
Date: Friday 05 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
12 Seekers \ 10 Amigos Rink 4
16 Villas V 11 Scotties Rink 3
15 Grey Hares \Y 14 Bulldozers Rink 1
Date: Thursday 11 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
13 Drake \% 10 Amigos Rink 2
12 Seekers \Y 11 Scotties Rink 4
16 Villas \Y 15 Grey Hares Rink 3
Date: Monday 15 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
14 Bulldozers \ 10 Amigos Rink 3
13 Drake \Y 11 Scotties Rink 1
16 Villas V 12 Seekers Rink 2
Date: Thursday 18 April 2024
Session Name: Afternoon Start Time: 14:00
15 Grey Hares V 10 Amigos Rink 2
14 Bulldozers V 11 Scotties Rink 3
13 Drake \Y 12 Seekers Rink 4



